
Rain Out Line: 252-353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Tuesday, June 07, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Rose Hill FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Memorial Baptist

Thursday, June 09, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Immanuel FWB Open Door Ministries

8:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Reedy Branch OFWB

Monday, June 13, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Rose Hill FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Open Door Ministries Winterville FWB

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Immanuel FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Open Door Ministries

Thursday, June 16, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Rose Hill FWB Make-Up

8:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Memorial Baptist 6/7

Monday, June 20, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Reedy Branch OFWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Immanuel FWB

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Open Door Ministries Memorial Baptist

8:00 PM Kiwanis Immanuel FWB Winterville FWB

Tuesday, July 05, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Immanuel FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Reedy Branch OFWB Cancelled

Thursday, July 07, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Rose Hill FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Open Door Ministries

Monday, July 11, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Immanuel FWB Reedy Branch OFWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Open Door Ministries Memorial Baptist

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Open Door Ministries

8:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Immanuel FWB Cancelled

Thursday, July 14, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Rose Hill FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Winterville FWB

Monday, July 18, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Open Door Ministries Reedy Branch OFWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Immanuel FWB Winterville FWB

Tuesday, July 19, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Rose Hill FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Memorial Baptist Cancelled

Thursday, July 21, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Immanuel FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Open Door Ministries

Monday, July 25, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Memorial Baptist

8:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Immanuel FWB

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Immanuel FWB Open Door Ministries

8:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Rose Hill FWB

Thursday, July 28, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Reedy Branch OFWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Open Door Ministries Winterville FWB

Monday, August 01, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Open Door Ministries Memorial Baptist

8:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Winterville FWB

Tuesday, August 02, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Reedy Branch OFWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Immanuel FWB

Thursday, August 04, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Immanuel FWB Rose Hill FWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Open Door Ministries

Monday, August 08, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Immanuel FWB Open Door Ministries

8:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Winterville FWB

Tuesday, August 09, 2016 6:30 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Memorial Baptist

7:30 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Immanuel FWB

8:30 PM Kiwanis Open Door Ministries Rose Hill FWB

Thursday, August 11, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Rose Hill FWB Make-Up

8:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Open Door Ministries 7/7

Monday, August 15, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Reedy Branch OFWB 7/5

8:00 PM Kiwanis Rose Hill FWB Immanuel FWB 7/12

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Reedy Branch OFWB Memorial Baptist 7/19

Thursday, August 18, 2016 7:00 PM Kiwanis Winterville FWB Reedy Branch OFWB

8:00 PM Kiwanis Memorial Baptist Immanuel FWB
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